EUC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

ANTWERP

WORLD CUP BELGIUM

#5 Antwerp (BEL) - 23-24.09.2017

¥ Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

Rank N° Name

101
2 11
3 6
4 4
5 3
6 2
7 5
8 8
9 13
10 29
11 16
12 7
13 26
14 22
15 15
16 12
17 24
18 27
19 20
20 14
21 25
22 47
23 18
24 35
25 9

CARTHY Jack

BELAEY Kenny
LLONGUERAS Sergi
VALLEE Nicolas
COUSTELLIER Gilles
HERMANCE Vincent
MEOT Clement
BRUNETAUD Alexis
HERRMANN Hannes
VUILLERMOT Nicolas
BLASER Tom
BURTON Andrei
ZEHENTNER Raphael
SHIOZAKI Tomu
CHARRA Nathan
PORCARIO Giulio
RIECKER Nils-Obed
KONIG Jonas

VAN DEN BERGH Iciar
CARDONA Noah
KARLSSON Alexander
WEIDLER Mario
SANDRITTER Jonathan

PETERSEN William Nygaard

ARAQUE Jordi

uciID

10008800409
10003001728
10008799904
10009552460
10007065725
10005575864
10007867589
10007699154
10007065927
10007070674
10008802631
10007060166
10010042009
10010131228
10011229449
10010042211
10007868603
10009666638
10007066028
10009921767
10009553369
10008800712
10007875067
10052467583
10009236202

NAT YOB Llap1l
12345
GBR 1996 00000
BEL 1983 00510
ESP 1996 00510
FRA 1998 00510
FRA 1986 00410
FRA 1984 05550
FRA 1994 55550
FRA 1994 50345
GER 1989 55500
FRA 1989 54551
SUl 1997 55520
GBR 1986 55511
GER 1999 55555
JPN 1999 21555
FRA 2000 51550
ITA 1999 55555
GER 1995 55555
SUl 1998 25535
BEL 1989 55523
FRA 1999 55555
SWE 1996 55555
GER 1994 55555
GER 1995 55555
DEN 1999 55555
ESP 1998 40551

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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Lap 2
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Pen

Rem  Status

2x1

Ix1

2x0

0x0

1x0

0x0 1h36

0x0 1h43

1h38

1h45

1h47

1h48

O 0 O O OO

DNF

Total

10
13
22
24
28
31
33
33
34
40
40
41
43
45
45
45
49
50
50
50
50
15

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

KRAXNER Martin (AUT)
BOURRET Joél (FRA)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Commercial

i SPORT,

GQETELE

Vehicles

Union Cycliste Internationale
24/09/2017
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